Coach Screws
Order Code Size
29-301 6 x 30
29-302 6 x 40
29-303 6 x 50
29-304 6 x 60
29-305 6 x 70
29-306 6 x 75

28-025R 4.5 x 25 200
28-026R 4.5 x 30 200
Order Code Size Box Qty
28-027R 4.5 x 35 200
28-028R 4.5 x 40 200
28-030R 4.5 x 50 200
28-031R 4.5 x 60 200
28-032R 4.5 x 70 200
28-033R 4.5 x 80 200
28-034R 5.0 x 25 200
28-035R 5.0 x 30 200
28-037R 5.0 x 40 200
28-038R 5.0 x 45 200
28-039R 5.0 x 50 200
28-041R 5.0 x 60 200
28-042R 5.0 x 70 200
28-043R 5.0 x 80 200
28-044R 5.0 x 90 100
28-045R 5.0 x 100 100
28-046R 6.0 x 40 200
28-048R 6.0 x 50 200
28-049R 6.0 x 60 200
28-050R 6.0 x 70 200
28-051R 6.0 x 80 100
28-052R 6.0 x 90 100
28-053R 6.0 x 100 100
28-055R 6.0 x 125 100
SCREWS, BOLTS & FIXINGS
RAPIER Starturn
Order Code Diam. X Length (mm)
07-001   5  30